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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Hast Armin 11.600 25 500 500 500 600 700 500 500

2 (7) Hildebrandt Carsten 10.986 23 500

3 (6) Blumenstein Daniel 9.318 25 100 500 200 500 300 100 500 150 300 300

4 (3) Smolen Manuel 8.738 18 367 350 386 525 700 300

5 (23) Kühl Hartmut 6.562 21 169 161 150 317 600 466 250

6 Deist Walter 5.700 9

7 (9) Rüger Michael 5.206 10 500

8 (5) Heller Klaus 5.043 15

9 (14) Gießler Carsten 5.020 16 250 537 200

10 Patzwa Andreas 4.491 10 308 450 560 700

11 (24) Herzig Uwe 4.057 12 245 195 193 404 396 600 532

12 (17) Schönemann Thomas 3.983 9 450 500 700 500 400

13 (10) Eisel Dieter 3.936 22 100 100 100 116 128 200

14 (8) Mahr Dieter 3.797 16 125 114 114 562 138 502

15 (12) Landau Martin 3.460 8 300 360 233 567 700 500

16 (11) Strobel Manfred 3.339 23 100 100 100

17 (13) Metzger Frank 3.200 6 500 500 600 700

18 (20) Stieglitz Thomas 2.950 7 327 400

19 Pankratz Artur 2.700 7 200 700 500

19 (21) Wolf Carsten 2.700 5 500 600

21 (15) Viet Jürgen 2.677 5 377 600

22 (22) Schwarz Torsten 2.575 6 275 500 600

23 Aue Christian 2.350 6 300 500 367

24 (4) Röhrig Frank 2.243 7 140 137 600 566

25 (25) Jargon Thomas 2.053 7 158 123 174 281 600

26 Fehling Wolfgang 1.767 8 114 106 117 466 257

27 (28) Rehn Stefan 1.509 5 144 154 487

28 (44) Fiedler Herbert 1.444 4 160 500 384 400

29 (29) Seidel Helmut 1.382 5 271 271 173

30 Gräf Thomas 1.240 6 252 300

31 Richardt René 1.163 4

32 Bücher Sven 1.000 1

33 Werner Ulrich 812 5 100 106 100 296

34 (30) Osan Armin 811 3 181 195 435

35 (16) Heyde Harald 683 4 233

36 Giesler André 642 1

37 (19) Schwarz Roland 600 1

37 (32) Wassermann Heiko 600 1 600

39 Hoffmann Frank 520 2

40 (40) Schaub Sven 427 3 129 160 138

41 (38) Wahl Dirk 423 3 100 118 205

42 (27) Merold Michael 380 1

43 Michalke Oliver 367 2

44 Lerch Arno 340 1 340

45 (35) Schröder Jörg 273 1 273

46 Vogelpohl Jens 255 2 136 119

47 Jahnecke Marcus 202 1

48 Schumann Jürgen 185 1

49 (31) Degenhardt Oliver 171 1

50 Peter Friedrich 142 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 10.700 21 500 400 300 400 700 500

2 (9) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 9.126 22 217 260 500 600 600 200

3 Nöding Beatrix 7.891 20 144 217 333 700 600 200

4 (13) Wenzel Regina 6.714 14 367 480 400 467 591

5 (6) Hast Sandra 5.596 14 375

6 (4) Heller Elke 5.350 16 308

7 (2) Kern Ute 4.983 10 500 500 433 700

8 (16) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 4.600 9 500 500 500 500 600

9 Allmeroth Tanja 4.446 13 125 100 500 600 500 200

10 (11) Wilhelm Heidrun 4.086 12 138 130 130 600 333 600

11 (3) Röhrig Vera 2.269 7 275 325 186 600 300 300

12 (10) Heyer Dorothea 2.200 4 500 600 600

13 (5) Herzig Petra 2.146 5 600 530

14 (7) Eckert Heike 1.709 4 600

15 (15) Bornkessel Margit 1.688 6 300 200 300 188

16 (8) Kressel Kathrin 1.289 4 542

17 (14) Steinhauer Doris 1.097 3 183 214 700

18 Mey Evelyn 783 6 150 133 200

19 (19) Ort Iris 560 4

20 (12) Michalke Ilona 125 1 125

21 (22) Wahl Andrea 100 1 100

Schüler

1 (2) Hast Emilio 3.898 16 200 233 157 144

2 (1) Hast Fabrice 3.246 17 140 100 114 163

3 (6) Wolf Vincent 1.623 5 200 500

4 Möller Marius 1.533 4 500 233 400

5 (5) Ritter Johannes 1.350 3 350 500

6 (3) Röhrig Lars 900 4 150 250

7 Wolf Christoph 665 2 325

8 Jargon Elias 622 2

9 Henze Lukas 575 2 275

10 (4) Ritter Jakob 311 2 140

11 (9) Granzow Maximilian 100 1 100

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 3.275 7 500 500 500

2 (2) Grau Sophie 388 3 122

3 Jargon Sophia 140 1
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14 (8) Mahr Dieter 3.797 16
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16 (11) Strobel Manfred 3.339 23

17 (13) Metzger Frank 3.200 6

18 (20) Stieglitz Thomas 2.950 7

19 Pankratz Artur 2.700 7

19 (21) Wolf Carsten 2.700 5

21 (15) Viet Jürgen 2.677 5

22 (22) Schwarz Torsten 2.575 6

23 Aue Christian 2.350 6

24 (4) Röhrig Frank 2.243 7

25 (25) Jargon Thomas 2.053 7

26 Fehling Wolfgang 1.767 8

27 (28) Rehn Stefan 1.509 5

28 (44) Fiedler Herbert 1.444 4
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30 Gräf Thomas 1.240 6

31 Richardt René 1.163 4

32 Bücher Sven 1.000 1

33 Werner Ulrich 812 5

34 (30) Osan Armin 811 3

35 (16) Heyde Harald 683 4

36 Giesler André 642 1

37 (19) Schwarz Roland 600 1

37 (32) Wassermann Heiko 600 1

39 Hoffmann Frank 520 2

40 (40) Schaub Sven 427 3

41 (38) Wahl Dirk 423 3

42 (27) Merold Michael 380 1
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26 Fehling Wolfgang 1.767 8

27 (28) Rehn Stefan 1.509 5

28 (44) Fiedler Herbert 1.444 4

29 (29) Seidel Helmut 1.382 5

30 Gräf Thomas 1.240 6

31 Richardt René 1.163 4

32 Bücher Sven 1.000 1

33 Werner Ulrich 812 5

34 (30) Osan Armin 811 3

35 (16) Heyde Harald 683 4

36 Giesler André 642 1

37 (19) Schwarz Roland 600 1

37 (32) Wassermann Heiko 600 1

39 Hoffmann Frank 520 2

40 (40) Schaub Sven 427 3

41 (38) Wahl Dirk 423 3

42 (27) Merold Michael 380 1

43 Michalke Oliver 367 2

44 Lerch Arno 340 1

45 (35) Schröder Jörg 273 1

46 Vogelpohl Jens 255 2

47 Jahnecke Marcus 202 1

48 Schumann Jürgen 185 1

49 (31) Degenhardt Oliver 171 1

50 Peter Friedrich 142 1
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Vereinspokalwertung 2009

B
re

it
e

n
b

a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 10.700 21

2 (9) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 9.126 22

3 Nöding Beatrix 7.891 20

4 (13) Wenzel Regina 6.714 14

5 (6) Hast Sandra 5.596 14

6 (4) Heller Elke 5.350 16

7 (2) Kern Ute 4.983 10

8 (16) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 4.600 9

9 Allmeroth Tanja 4.446 13

10 (11) Wilhelm Heidrun 4.086 12

11 (3) Röhrig Vera 2.269 7

12 (10) Heyer Dorothea 2.200 4

13 (5) Herzig Petra 2.146 5

14 (7) Eckert Heike 1.709 4

15 (15) Bornkessel Margit 1.688 6

16 (8) Kressel Kathrin 1.289 4

17 (14) Steinhauer Doris 1.097 3

18 Mey Evelyn 783 6

19 (19) Ort Iris 560 4

20 (12) Michalke Ilona 125 1

21 (22) Wahl Andrea 100 1

Schüler

1 (2) Hast Emilio 3.898 16

2 (1) Hast Fabrice 3.246 17

3 (6) Wolf Vincent 1.623 5

4 Möller Marius 1.533 4

5 (5) Ritter Johannes 1.350 3

6 (3) Röhrig Lars 900 4

7 Wolf Christoph 665 2

8 Jargon Elias 622 2

9 Henze Lukas 575 2

10 (4) Ritter Jakob 311 2

11 (9) Granzow Maximilian 100 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 3.275 7

2 (2) Grau Sophie 388 3

3 Jargon Sophia 140 1
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